Classifica Definitiva

Data / Ora di stampa: 15/05/2013
18:11:04

Categoria: ALLIEVE

Pos. Pett. Tempo

20 00:29:36
18 00:32:13
21 00:34:19
132 00:36:48
19 00:41:05
146 00:45:06
165 00:48:03
122 00:49:07
191 00:51:24
10 54 00:52:22
11 17 00:52:35
12 123 00:54:30
13 126 00:55:49
14 145 00:56:24
15 168 00:56:54
16 190 00:57:17
17 118 00:57:32
18 164 00:58:25
19 47 01:00:20
20 134 01:00:35
21 56 01:00:38
22 119 01:02:22
23 133 01:03:09
24 144 01:03:56
25 188 01:04:18
26 166 01:04:32
27 48 01:04:48
28 210 01:07:05
29 46 01:07:41
30 143 01:10:50
31 58 01:11:49
32 212 01:12:21
33 135 01:12:42
34 167 01:14:00
35 214 01:16:01
36 142 01:16:23
37 125 01:16:31
38 124 01:20:03
39 45 01:20:05
40 136 01:20:10
41 44 01:25:51
42 213 01:27:41
43 55 01:28:03
44 187 01:39:14
45 189 01:44:05
46 211 01:51:30
57 ==RI|==

OCoO~NOUITDWNPE

Nome

SANTI CHIARA

BALLIN ELISA

ROSSI CATERINA
PUGLIA ASIA
GALEONE VALENTINA
QUADRINI ERICA
ROMA ALESSIA
GUIDA GAIA

DE SANTIS ALESSIA
CIAMPI MARIE

DE NITTIS MICHELA
PALOMBI VALERIA
TUCCI SABRINA
GRECO SARA
TOMASSINI FEDERICA
FUNARI ALESSANDRA
GATTO SARA

IABONI LETIZIA
FALASCA ALESSIA
LEONI ARIANNA
BIANCARINI LUCREZIA
CARBONI ROBERTA
MANCINI MARTINA
SANTARPIA VALERIA
ROSSI ELISA

REA AGNESE
POSSIDONI GIORGIA
FIORINI MAILA

RIPANI DIANA

REALE ANNALISA
FILESI LIVIA
CIANFARANI BEATRICE
GALLONI ROBERTA
ANTONUCCI MARTINA
GUERRA GRETA
PERRUZZA JESSICA
LAURETTI ELISA
PALOMBI MARTA
ISLAM TAMJIN

DE PAOLIS MARTINA
SALVADOR BEA
NOCE ALESSIA
CUTINI VENERE
ROSSI VALENTINA
ROSSI ERICA
MATTEO SILVIA

IORIO GIORDANA

Origare By Giuseppe Smoni - E-mail: bepisimoni @cr-surfing.net

Gara: G.S.S. Lazio 15.05.2013
Villa Pamphilj - Roma

Anno Societa

SCO03
SCO03
SCO03
SC18
SCO03
SC19
SC24
SC17
SC29
SCO08
SCO03
SC17
SC17
SC19
SC24
SC29
SC16
SC24
SCO07
SC18
SCO08
SC16
SC18
SC19
SC29
SC24
SCO07
SC32
SCO7
SC19
SCO08
SC32
SC18
SC24
SC32
SC19
SC17
SC17
SCO7
SC18
SCO07
SC32
SCO08
SC29
SC29
SC32
SCO08

LS CAVOUR ROMA
LS CAVOUR ROMA
LS CAVOUR ROMA

11IS PACINOTTI-ARCHIMEDE ROM

LS CAVOUR ROMA

11IS TULLIANO ARPINO FR
LS SEVERI FROSINONE
LSL CECCANO FR

LC BURATTI VITERBO

LS RUFFINI VITERBO

LS CAVOUR ROMA

LSL CECCANO FR

LSL CECCANO FR

11IS TULLIANO ARPINO FR
LS SEVERI FROSINONE
LC BURATTI VITERBO

LS GRASSI LATINA

LS SEVERI FROSINONE
ITT COLOMBO ROMA

11IS PACINOTTI-ARCHIMEDE ROM

LS RUFFINI VITERBO
LS GRASSI LATINA

11IS PACINOTTI-ARCHIMEDE ROM

IIS TULLIANO ARPINO FR

LC BURATTI VITERBO

LS SEVERI FROSINONE

ITT COLOMBO ROMA

IIS SAN BENEDETTO LATINA
ITT COLOMBO ROMA

11IS TULLIANO ARPINO FR

LS RUFFINI VITERBO

IIS SAN BENEDETTO LATINA

IS PACINOTTI-ARCHIMEDE ROM

LS SEVERI FROSINONE

IIS SAN BENEDETTO LATINA
11IS TULLIANO ARPINO FR
LSL CECCANO FR

LSL CECCANO FR

ITT COLOMBO ROMA

IS PACINOTTI-ARCHIMEDE ROM

ITT COLOMBO ROMA
IIS SAN BENEDETTO LATINA
LS RUFFINI VITERBO
LC BURATTI VITERBO
LC BURATTI VITERBO
IIS SAN BENEDETTO LATINA
LS RUFFINI VITERBO

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Punti

100,000
84,420
74,400
64,700
51,910
43,080
37,950
36,320
33,160
31,950
31,690
29,500
28,120
27,540
27,060
26,700
26,470
25,670
24,070
23,870
23,830
22,530
21,970
21,440
21,190
21,040
20,870
19,470
19,130
17,460
16,990
16,740
16,580
16,000
15,160
15,020
14,960
13,670
13,660
13,630
11,890
11,400
11,300

8,900
8,090
7,050
0,000

Pag.:



Classifica Definitiva

Data / Ora di stampa: 15/05/2013
18:11:04

Categoria: ALLIEVI

Pos.

OCoO~NOUITDWNPE

Pett.

Tempo

25 00:19:07
24 00:25:03
22 00:25:50
23 00:26:24
26 00:27:41
147 00:36:21
59 00:38:27
112 00:40:11
66 00:40:25
64 00:40:49
62 00:43:27
170 00:44:17
169 00:47:30
116 00:49:07
172 00:49:21
129 00:51:02
139 00:52:01
68 00:52:23
175 00:53:29
65 00:54:21
113 00:55:39
176 00:59:47
140 01:00:40
67 01:05:18
209 01:05:27
174 01:05:42
128 01:06:03
60 01:07:14
103 01:09:11
141 01:09:54
114 01:13:01
130 01:13:05
138 01:13:40
137 01:15:45
101 01:16:30
177 01:16:44
63 01:18:27
178 01:28:53
207 01:38:08
52 01:44:07
100 01:52:01
208 ==PE==
53 ==PM==
102 ==PM==
49 ==PM==
50 ==PM==
51 ==PM==
61 ==RI|==
127 ==RI==

Nome

CARLINI TOMMASO
CANGELMI GIACOMO
POZZESSERE ADRIANO
FILOSA ANDREA
CANGELMI LEONARDO
SIMONE FILIPPO (INDIV)
MONARCA ALESSANDRO
IMBROGNO MATTEO
ZENONI STEFANO

LISI PAOLO

SALIMBENI SAMUELE
BUSSIGLIERI GIORGIO
TURRIZIANI ANDREA
GUERRE IACOPO

PINA BARROS ROBERTO
VELLUCCI SAVERIO
MIGLIONICO ALESSANDRO
MARZIALI LIVIO
FERRANTE GABRIELE
LISI MAURO

DI SERIO FABIO
PACITTO EMANUELE
TONCELLI THOMAS
BONIFAZI LEONARDO
MECCI ALESSIO
TAGLIAFERRI MARCO
BANFI LEONARDO
COSTANZ| ANDREA
ANTONETTI GABRIELE
VOLPONI ALESSANDRO
CAROCCI DAVIDE
POLVERINO MATTEO
TOMA DANIELE
ALLEGRINI IGOR
GUADALUPI MATTEO
CERRONI NICOLC’
IANNULLIS EMANUELE
MAGLIOCCHETTI SAMUELE
VALERIANO STEFANO
GRADINARO RODRIGO
CEFALONI PIER GIORGIO
FERRARI MARIO

FILIPPI GIORGIO
GUADALUPI EUGENIO
LUCIDI FEDERICO
BURATTI FRANCESCO
PUOTI VALERIO
TURCHETTI LEONARDO
ARDUINI MARCO

Origare By Giuseppe Smoni - E-mail: bepisimoni @cr-surfing.net

Gara: G.S.S. Lazio 15.05.2013
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Anno Societa

SCO03
SCO03
SCO03
SCO03
SCO03
SC20
SCO08
SC16
SCO09
SCO09
SCO08
SC24
SC24
SC16
SC24
SC17
SC18
SCO09
SC26
SC09
SC16
SC26
SC18
SCO09
SC32
SC26
SC17
SC08
SC14
SC18
SC16
SC17
SC18
SC18
SCi14
SC26
SCO08
SC26
SC32
SCO07
SCi14
SC32
SCO07
SCi14
SCOo7
SCO7
SCO7
SCO08
SC17

LS CAVOUR ROMA

LS CAVOUR ROMA

LS CAVOUR ROMA

LS CAVOUR ROMA

LS CAVOUR ROMA

ITIS REGGIO ISOLA LIRI FR
LS RUFFINI VITERBO
LS GRASSI LATINA

ITT DA VINCI VITERBO
ITT DA VINCI VITERBO
LS RUFFINI VITERBO
LS SEVERI FROSINONE
LS SEVERI FROSINONE
LS GRASSI LATINA

LS SEVERI FROSINONE
LSL CECCANO FR

IS PACINOTTI-ARCHIMEDE ROM

ITT DA VINCI VITERBO

ITIS MOROSINI FERENTINO FR
ITT DA VINCI VITERBO

LS GRASSI LATINA

ITIS MOROSINI FERENTINO FR

11IS PACINOTTI-ARCHIMEDE ROM

ITT DA VINCI VITERBO

IIS SAN BENEDETTO LATINA
ITIS MOROSINI FERENTINO FR
LSL CECCANO FR

LS RUFFINI VITERBO

LC JOYCE ARICCIA RM

11IS PACINOTTI-ARCHIMEDE ROM

LS GRASSI LATINA
LSL CECCANO FR

IS PACINOTTI-ARCHIMEDE ROM
IS PACINOTTI-ARCHIMEDE ROM

LC JOYCE ARICCIA RM

ITIS MOROSINI FERENTINO FR
LS RUFFINI VITERBO

ITIS MOROSINI FERENTINO FR
IIS SAN BENEDETTO LATINA
ITT COLOMBO ROMA

LC JOYCE ARICCIA RM

IIS SAN BENEDETTO LATINA
ITT COLOMBO ROMA

LC JOYCE ARICCIA RM

ITT COLOMBO ROMA

ITT COLOMBO ROMA

ITT COLOMBO ROMA

LS RUFFINI VITERBO

LSL CECCANO FR

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Punti

100,000
58,240
54,760
52,430
47,690
27,660
24,720
22,630
22,370
21,940
19,360
18,640
16,200
15,150
15,010
14,030
13,510
13,320
12,780
12,370
11,800
10,230

9,930
8,570
8,530
8,470
8,380
8,080
7,640
7,480
6,850
6,840
6,730
6,370
6,240
6,210
5,940
4,630
3,790
3,370
2,910
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Pag.:



Classifica Definitiva

Data / Ora di stampa: 15/05/2013
18:11:04

Categoria: CADETTE

Pos.

Origare By Giuseppe Smoni - E-mail: bepisimoni @cr-surfing.net

Pett.

Tempo

180 00:29:34.1
9 00:29:34.2

3 00:37:49
182 00:38:05
92 00:38:28
79 00:39:07
10 00:40:39
11 00:41:28
30 00:42:19
181 00:45:26
81 00:49:26
1 00:49:28
150 00:50:09
149 01:00:22
2 01:03:03
12 01:09:28
72 01:11:19
156 01:12:08
91 01:13:26
82 01:17:27
27 01:18:19
73 01:18:32
94 01:19:16
80 01:22:29
201 01:24:22
93 01:24:29
105 01:25:55
74 01:27:16
204 01:28:20
71 01:28:42
202 01:31:38
159 01:35:43
106 01:35:53
107 01:43:01
104 01:47:45
151 01:49:11
148 ==PE==
4 ==PE==
158 ==PM==
28 ==PM==
179 ==RI==

Nome

CANTATRIONE MATILDE
BOTTA MARTA
VECCHIETTI SERENA
PLACIDI FLAMINIA
CORRIAS LUCIA

DEL BENE RAFFAELA
IBBA CHIARA
PODDIGHE GAIA
GUBINELLI ALESSIA
TRIONFETTI FEDERICA
FIORAVANTI FRANCESCA R
MORELLI ELISA
D'AGOSTINO MATILDE
FATUCCI SARA
LONGARINI CHIARA
CAROLLA RAFFAELLA
MORELLI LUDOVICA
LIBURDI CHIARA
BACOCCO CECILIA
MANFRE' POETA ELEONORA
MORTILLARO MARTINA
PALLADINO FEDERICA
GAMBACORTA GIORGIA
PELLICCIONE VIOLA
VISOCCHI CLAUDIA
MICCI CECILIA

RENZI SARA

LAURENTI MARIELE
TORTI NADIA

SCIUGA ALESSANDRA
RASO LORENA

ROCCA VALERIA
CEDRONE LUCREZIA
GABRIELE IRIS
SBARDELLA ARIANNA
NAPOLI AGLAIA

FRAU ELISA
ROMANELLA REBECCA
SACCHETTI GIORGIA
GIORDANO ALESSANDRA
GIORDANI LAVINIA

Gara: G.S.S. Lazio 15.05.2013
Villa Pamphilj - Roma

Anno Societa

SC28
SCO02
SCO01
SC28
SC13
SC11
SC02
SCO02
SC04
SC28
SC11
SCO1
SC21
SC21
SCO01
SCO02
SC10
SC23
SC13
SC11
SC04
SC10
SC13
SC11
SC31
SC13
SC15
SC10
SC31
SC10
SC31
SC23
SC15
SC15
SC15
SC21
SC21
SCO1
SC23
SC04
SC28

IC VIA DEI TORRIANI ROMA
IC VIA DELLE CARINE ROMA

IC D'ACQUISTO CERVETERI RM

IC VIA DEI TORRIANI ROMA
10 AGOSTI BAGNOREGIO VT
IC MELONE LADISPOLI RM
IC VIA DELLE CARINE ROMA
IC VIA DELLE CARINE ROMA
IC CIRC. TUSCOLANA ROMA
IC VIA DEI TORRIANI ROMA
IC MELONE LADISPOLI RM

IC D'ACQUISTO CERVETERI RM

IC VIA FRIGNANI ROMA
IC VIA FRIGNANI ROMA

IC D'ACQUISTO CERVETERI RM

IC VIA DELLE CARINE ROMA
IC EGIDI VITERBO

IC 2° CECCANO FR

10 AGOSTI BAGNOREGIO VT
IC MELONE LADISPOLI RM
IC CIRC. TUSCOLANA ROMA
IC EGIDI VITERBO

10 AGOSTI BAGNOREGIO VT
IC MELONE LADISPOLI RM
IC CASALVIERI FROSINONE
10 AGOSTI BAGNOREGIO VT
IC 2° PONTECORVO FR

IC EGIDI VITERBO

IC CASALVIERI FROSINONE
IC EGIDI VITERBO

IC CASALVIERI FROSINONE
IC 2° CECCANO FR

IC 2° PONTECORVO FR

IC 2° PONTECORVO FR

IC 2° PONTECORVO FR

IC VIA FRIGNANI ROMA

IC VIA FRIGNANI ROMA

IC D'ACQUISTO CERVETERI RM

IC 2° CECCANO FR
IC CIRC. TUSCOLANA ROMA
IC VIA DEI TORRIANI ROMA

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Punti

100,000
100,000
61,130
60,270
59,080
57,130
52,900
50,840
48,820
42,350
35,770
35,730
34,760
23,990
21,990
18,120
17,190
16,800
16,210
14,570
14,250
14,170
13,910
12,850
12,280
12,250
11,840
11,480
11,200
11,110
10,410
9,540
9,510
8,240
7,530
7,330
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Pag.:



Classifica Definitiva Gara: G.S.S. Lazio 15.05.2013
Villa Pamphilj - Roma

Data / Ora di stampa: 15/05/2013

18:11:04

Categoria: CADETTI

Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Anno Societa NAZ Punti
1 90 00:28:59 POLUCCI NICOLO’ SC12 |IC CENA CERVETERI RM ITA 100,000
2 6 00:33:19 SERBENYUK ANTON SCO01 IC D'ACQUISTO CERVETERIRM ITA 75,680
3 154 00:36:36 MERCURI VALERIO SC22 IC SAN PIO V ROMA ITA 62,710
4 83 00:36:57 STEFANONI SIMONE SC11 IC MELONE LADISPOLI RM ITA 61,530
5 15 00:38:03 SEGRETO ANDREA SCO02 IC VIA DELLE CARINE ROMA ITA 58,020
6 184 00:38:13  CIPOLLINI MICHELE SC28 IC VIA DEI TORRIANI ROMA ITA 57,520
7 13 00:38:54 CUZZI NICCOLO! SCO02 IC VIA DELLE CARINE ROMA ITA 55,510
8 87 00:39:10 BRANDOLINI WALTER SC12 IC CENA CERVETERI RM ITA 54,760
9 155 00:39:23 PETRANGELI MARZIO SC22 IC SAN PIO V ROMA ITA 54,160

10 109 00:39:38 ANDREOZZ| ALESSANDRO SC15 IC 2° PONTECORVO FR ITA 53,480
11 8 00:40:12 DE STEFANO FABRIZIO SCO01 IC D'ACQUISTO CERVETERIRM ITA 51,980
12 186 00:40:50 FORNACI RANALDI DAVIDE SC28 IC VIA DEI TORRIANI ROMA ITA 50,380
13 77 00:42:46 FARRONATO ANDREA SC10 IC EGIDI VITERBO ITA 45,930
14 85 00:46:11 BONILLA ANTONY SC11 IC MELONE LADISPOLI RM ITA 39,380
15 185 00:46:31 CORRENTE FRANCESCO SC28 IC VIA DEI TORRIANI ROMA ITA 38,820
16 110 00:50:09 PALERMO SAMUELE SC15 IC 2° PONTECORVO FR ITA 33,400
17 7 00:51:44 PANNACCI GABRIELE SCO01 IC D'ACQUISTO CERVETERIRM ITA 31,390
18 84 00:53:12 CESARINI ALESSIO SC11 IC MELONE LADISPOLI RM ITA 29,680
19 152 00:58:15 ABRUZZINI FLAVIO SC22 IC SAN PIO V ROMA ITA 24,760
20 97 00:58:36 MAMMANCO ANDREA SC13 10 AGOSTI BAGNOREGIO VT ITA 24,460
21 197 00:58:49 ROCCA FRANCESCO SC31 IC CASALVIERI FROSINONE ITA 24,280
22 96 00:59:10 ELETTI MARCO SC13 10 AGOSTI BAGNOREGIO VT ITA 24,000
23 86 00:59:26 SANTERAMO BRUNO SC11 IC MELONE LADISPOLI RM ITA 23,780
24 75 01:03:55 PASSERI FEDERICO SC10 IC EGIDI VITERBO ITA 20,560
25 5 01:07:05 SPAGNOLI VALERIO SCO01 IC D'ACQUISTO CERVETERIRM ITA 18,670
26 78 01:13:18 PANELLA FRANCESCO SC10 IC EGIDI VITERBO ITA 15,630
27 88 01:15:17 CASACCIA SIMONE SC12 IC CENA CERVETERI RM ITA 14,820
28 108 01:23:02 CEDRONE GIORDANO SC15 IC 2° PONTECORVO FR ITA 12,180
29 95 01:27:12 BOCO GIOVANNI SC13 10 AGOSTI BAGNOREGIO VT ITA 11,050
153 ==PE==  ANTONELLI FRANCESCO SC22 IC SAN PIO V ROMA ITA 0,000

199 ==PE==  RIGGI ADRIANO SC31 IC CASALVIERI FROSINONE ITA 0,000

111 ==PE==  SALVATI GIULIANO SC15 IC 2° PONTECORVO FR ITA 0,000

200 ==PM== IANNUCCI FEDERICO SC31 IC CASALVIERI FROSINONE ITA 0,000

14 ==PM== BALDAZZ| FEDERICO SCO02 IC VIA DELLE CARINE ROMA ITA 0,000

98 ==PM==  ROSSI| GIACOMO SC13 10 AGOSTI BAGNOREGIO VT ITA 0,000

198 ==PM== POZZUOLI UGO SC31 IC CASALVIERI FROSINONE ITA 0,000

16 ==PM== CANTARINI LUCA SCO02 IC VIA DELLE CARINE ROMA ITA 0,000

183 ==RI== GEMIN DANIELE SC28 IC VIA DEI TORRIANI ROMA ITA 0,000

Origare By Giuseppe Smoni - E-mail: bepisimoni @cr-surfing.net Pag.:



